
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 BEFORE I FORGET The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME 19958411012
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HICKEY

DEADBEAT

LOVE BALLOON

EASING OUT OF CONTROL

I LOVE MY COMPUTER

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

EVERYONE'S A STAR!

HERE'S TO YOU

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

LOVED

INHALE / EXHALE

THE EPILOGUE

BLINK (AND YOU'LL MISS IT)

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE

FEEL ALIVE

FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI…

SEVENTY

CARTOON DARKNESS

Royel Otis

Tame Impala

Ocean Alley

DZ Deathrays

Ninajirachi

Spacey Jane

5 Seconds of Summer

Tom Curtain

Hilltop Hoods

Parcels

Rüfüs Du Sol

Dean Lewis

Lennon Wells

Cold Chisel

Don West

Steph Strings

Jimmy Barnes

Paul Kelly

Amyl And The Sniffers

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

CMI

ORCH

ORCH

AWAL

UNI/UMA

IND

ISL/UMA

BM2/UMA

WAR

ISL/UMA
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CC/UMA
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MGM

MUSH

EMI

VMG/UMA
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602478262814

19802980042

OA004CD

199538425284

NLVR0249

SPACJ011CD

602488078337

TC2025/6

HTH019

BEC5615757

9362484296

6578522

LW001V

CCC004

DW-LP001

STRINGS01CD

9341004073937

GAWD042CD

B2B005CD
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