

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 26 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	BEFORE I FORGET	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	19958411012
2	3	22	1	HICKEY	Royel Otis		CAP/UMA	602478262814
3	4	14	1	DEADBEAT	Tame Impala		COL/SME	19802980042
4	5	18	1	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley		CMI	OA004CD
5	NEW	1	5	EASING OUT OF CONTROL	DZ Deathrays		ORCH	199538425284
6	6	15	1	I LOVE MY COMPUTER	Ninajirachi		ORCH	NLVR0249
7	8	36	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
8	7	10	1	EVERYONE'S A STAR!	5 Seconds of Summer		UNI/UMA	602488078337
9	14	3	8	HERE'S TO YOU	Tom Curtain		IND	TC2025/6
10	10	25	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	HTH019
11	9	19	2	LOVED	Parcels		BM2/UMA	BEC5615757
12	11	57	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
13	13	58	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
14	R/E	2	11	BLINK (AND YOU'LL MISS IT)	Lennon Wells		IND	LW001V
15	15	66	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
16	12	6	6	GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE	Don West		IND	DW-LP001
17	2	2	2	FEEL ALIVE	Steph Strings		MGM	STRINGS01CD
18	16	16	2	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI...	Jimmy Barnes	<P>7	MUSH	9341004073937
19	R/E	9	1	SEVENTY	Paul Kelly		EMI	GAWD042CD
20	R/E	34	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers		VMG/UMA	B2B005CD